Ⅰ
KLS7-TS4601        3.8x6.0 Normal Closed Type Tact Switchs
Ⅶ
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
KLS7-TS4601-2.6-250-T
Part Number
Tactile Switches
Electrocal performance:
Rating:50mA. 12V DC
Insulation resistance:100MΩ min. 100V DC
Dielectric strength:250V AC for 1 min.
Contact resistance:100mΩ max.
Operating Temperature Range:-30℃ to+85℃
Durability:
Lifetime:50000 Cycles
Mechanical performance:
Operating force: 250gf
Travel:0.25±0.1mm
Hight: 2.6mm Operating force: 250gf
Packing: T=Tape
Ⅰ
KLS7-TS4601-2.6-250-T        3.8x6.0 Normal Closed Type Tact Switchs
Ⅶ
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Switch
KLS7-TS4601-2.6-250-T
Part Number
Tactile Switches
Hight: 2.6mm Operating force: 250gf
Packing: T=Tape